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Column 1 
Name 

Mudge, Brian Samuel 
Mulcare, Mary Theresa 
Nathan, Michael John 
Nimmo, John Allan 
Nyberg, Christian Wayne 
O'Brien, Peter Conor. 
O'Sullivan, Aeneas Edward 
Ormrod, Edward Kenyon 
Perry, David John Masters 
Peryman, Basil William 
Petersen, Robert Mark 
Pye, Alan Keith 
Pyne, Alan Frederick 
Reeves, Timothy George 
Robertson, Brian John 
Rowse, Gamet William 
Sellars, Michael Andrew John 
Senior, Philip Wayne 
Simpson, David Mills 
Slater, George Brent 
Smith, Gerald Hathaway 
Smith, William Maurice 
Steele, David Ronald 
Stewart, Arthur Geoffrey 
Svensen, Mervyn Leonard 
Sweetapple, Ian Robert 
_Thompson, Roy Vernon 
Tiller, Warwick James 
Tomlinson, Philip Charles 
Tonks, Kenneth John 
Townsend, David Gregory 
Twaddle, Alexander Grant 
Wall, John Neville Beaufort 
Ward, Peter Mathew 
Weybume, Bernard Augustus 
Wilkin, Peter Alan Bruce 

Beatson; Richard John Guthrie 
Gilmore, Richard 
Gowans, Anthony William 
Grant, Alastair Nigel 
Hadley, William Gordon 
Harrey, Jonathan Norman 
Hayward, Alexander Charles 
Holland, Roderick 
Ibbotson, Neal Ralph 
Jones, Burchard Bnan 
Kolff, Louis Mathias 

Leighs, Montgomery James 
Long, Maurice Kenneth 
Lyall, Ian Wylie 
Moyle, Aubrey Watts 
Newdick, Lindsay Alan 
Noonan, Peter Michael 

Reynolds, Robert 
Sutherland, Ivan Carl 

Alborough, Bruce Henry 
Alexander, Eoin Douglas 
Alexander, Pita Shand 
Anderson, William Wayne 
Aubrey, Ronald Alfred 
Baker, Rober Keith 
Barwell, Alfred George 
Beauchamp, John Murray 
Bertenshaw, Graeme John 
Bilbrough, Allan Ingram 
Blackman, Brian Joseph 
Bradley, Michael Guthrie 
Bridgeman, Christopher Orlando 
Burnett, Graham Leslie Burton 
Carter, Roger Leonard 
Cook, Peter John 
Cooke, Montague Burgoyne 
Croft, Cedric Spencer 
Cummings, Martin Rex 
Davis, Michael John Wood 
Ferguson, Donald David 
Ford, Richard James Cope 
Freight, Raymond Harry 
Garfand, Guy Owen 
Gibbons, Richard William 
Giera, Murray David 
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Column 2 
Address 

Winara Avenue, Waikanae 
P.O. Box 21 l, Wellington 
P.O. Box 5117, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1895, Wellington 
P.O. Box 27133, Wellington 
19 Brook Street, Lower Hutt 
1 Kabul Street, Wellington 
12D Ashton Towers, Abel Smith St, Wellingon 1 
Care of P.O. Box 10332, Wellington 
5 Laurel Grove, Maungaraki, Lower Hutt 
31 Hiropi Street, Wellington · 
Care of P.O. Box 211, Wellington 
19 Rata Street, Waikanae 
31 Norwich Street, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
9 Ruru Street, Waikanae 
P.O. Box 5117, Wellington 
202 Whites Lane East, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 27133, Wellington 
P.O. Box 44046, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 8, Paekakariki 
Care of P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1504, Paraparaumu Beach 
P.O. Box 27133, Wellington 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington 
P.O. Box 10084, Wellington 
48 Agra Crescent, Khandallah, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1692, Wellington 
P.O. Box 6643, Te Aro, Wellington 
Care of P .0. Box 11301, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1290, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
12 Karachi Crescent, Khandallah, Wellington 
145 Willis Street, Wellington 
Care of P.O. Box 40162, Upper Hutt 

NEISON/MARLBOROUGH 
Ngatimoti, R.D. 1, Motueka . 
P.O. Box 147, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 621, Nelson 
Garden Valley R.D. 1, Brightwater 
311 Scott Street, Blenheim 
455 Rocks Road, Nelson 
6 Monro Street, Blenheim 
Pattons Rock, Takaka 
New Renwick Road, R.D. 2, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 167, Nelson 
Care of Duke & Cooke, CML Building, Hardy Street, 

Nelson 
29 Van Dieman Street, Nelson 
Colin Baas Real Estate, Motueka 

'14 Fyffe Street, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 658, Nelson 
P.O. Box 65, Blenheim 
Care of Duke & Cooke, CML Building, Hardy Street, 

Nelson 
Golden Hills Road, R.D. Richmond 
Lower Wairau, R.D. 3, Blenheim 

CANTERBURY/WESTLAND 
239 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 29078, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 27093, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 4000, Walker Steeet, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 43, Christchurch 
R.D. Dunsandel, Canterbury 
213A Mount Pleasant Road, Christchurch 
33 Penrith A venue, Christchurch 
Lincoln College, Canterbury 
8 Eva Street, Greymouth 
Misty Hills, R.D. Duvachelle, Banks Peninsula 
Eskhead Station Road, Hawarden, North Canterbury 
"Cromdale", Lees Valley, Oxford, North Canterbury 
P.O. Box 21132, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13341, Christchurch 
114 Idris Road, Christchurch 5 
Collins Road, R.D. 4, Christchurch 
Care of P.O. Box 605, Christchurch 
100 Papanui Road, Christchurch 
3 Marsden Road, Greymouth 
14 Roa Road, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 249, Christchurch 
54 Sandwich Road, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2228, Christchurch 

Column 3 
Date of 
Registration 

08/08/77 
21/03/80 
15/07/49 
23/10/57 
23/01/71 
16/07/78 
01/09/75 
28/11/60 
18/11/64 
18/10/60 
12/03/80 
16/09/77 
18/10/49 
24/07/77 
30/10/58 
18/05/49 
09/11/73 
15/11/82 
13/04/65 
02/01/71 
27/03/68 
30/11/72 
06/10/71 
30/03/65 
30/10/5.8 
03/07/76 
11/06/73 
28/02/75 
14/01/70 
22/12/74 
17/07/82 
06/04/81 
22/03/60 
09/08/76 
07/09/49 
02/04/82 

11/12/74 
22/03/60 
10/06/73 
07/02/75 
18/05/49 
25/03/80 
01/03/78 
31/10/61 
11/08/73 
12/12/74 
16/01/71 

18/10/60 
11/09/71 
22/03/60 
18/05/49 
13/03/70 
03/04/76 

19/05/71 
30/04/77 

03/06/76 
08/05/71 
17/03/66 
01/12/74 
31/10/61 
18/05/49 
21/11/68 
18/02/77 
29/07/82 
28/03/61 
08/12/76 
05/10/65 
15/06/67 
10/02/72 
02/07/81 
28/06/76 
19/05/49 
08/07/76 
27/09/79 
05/12/73 
07/09/73 
03/02/50 
15/03/66 
29/03/57 
18/12/81 
24/11/80 

1589 


